
EVENT & TOURNAMENT CALENDAR 
1 APRIL 2020 – 30 JUNE 2021 

DUE TO THE LEVEL 4 COVID-19 LOCKDOWN THE CLUB IS CLOSED UNTIL 

FURTHER NOTICE.  WE DO HOWEVER LOOK FORWARD TO BEING OPEN AS 

SOON AS POSSIBLE FOR THESE GREAT UPCOMING EVENTS! 

APRIL 2020 

Good Friday & Easter Monday Friday 10th & Monday 13th April – Club Closed 

Okuma TAKE A KID FISHING Tournament Saturday 18th April CANCELLED 

ANZAC Day  Saturday 25th April - Club Open from 1pm 

MAY 2020  

BROADBILL CHALLENGE 
Briefing: Thursday 30th April - Friday 31st May 
Prize Giving: Thursday 4th June  

NZ Offshore Powerboat Championships Saturday May 2nd – CANCELLED 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 6th May 7:00pm – CANCELLED 

CONTRACTORS FEDERATION Fishing 
Tournament  

Briefing Friday 8th  - Fishing Saturday 9th May – 
ON HOLD 

Mother’s Day  Sunday 10th May 

ECOLAB Fishing Tournament Briefing Wednesday 13th - 14th May – ON HOLD 

Hunting & Fishing SNAPPER CLASSIC Briefing Friday 15th – Sunday17th May  - ON 
HOLD 
(Reserve Friday 22nd - Sunday 24th May) 

JUNE 2020  

Queen’s Birthday Monday 1st June – Club Open from 12pm 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 3rd June 7:00pm – ON HOLD 

BAYRUNGA Fishing Tournament Briefing Friday 5th June – Sunday 7th June 

TSFC Sponsors Evening & Grid Auction Wednesday 10th June  

JUNE 2020  

Queen’s Birthday Monday 1st June – Club Open from 12pm 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 3rd June 7:00pm 

BAYRUNGA Fishing Tournament Briefing Friday 5th June – Sunday 7th June – ON 
HOLD 

TSFC Sponsors Evening & Grid Auction Wednesday 10th June  

JULY 2020  

START OF GAME FISHING SEASON  Wed 1st July  

Tarpaulin Makers TUNA & WRECKFISH 
TOURNAMENT 

Wed 1st July – Friday 31st July 

Marine Reflections TOPGUN CHALLENGE Wednesday 1st July – 31 Dec (6 months) 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 1st July @ 7pm. 



TSFC Annual Prize Giving Saturday 25th July @ 1pm. 

AUGUST 2020  

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 5th August @7pm 

TSFC Great Gatsby Casino Night Saturday 8th August 

TSFC AGM Saturday 22nd August @ 2pm 

SEPTEMBER 2020  

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 2nd Sept @ 7pm 

NEW COMP?? Sat 11th & Sun 12th (Res Sat 19th & Sun 20th) 

OCTOBER 2020  

MONSTER Trout Tournament Fri 2nd - Sun 4th October 

TSFC Quiz Night Wed 4th October 

INTERCLUB Tournament Sat 17th & Sun 18th October (reserve 24th-25th) 

LABOUR BAY – Public Holiday Monday 26th October. 

NOVEMBER 2020  

TSFC Quiz Night Wed 4th November @7pm 

Melbourne Cup Tue 3rd November @ 3pm 

Snapper/Kingfish Tournament Sat 21th & Sun 22th (Res Sat 28th & Sun 29th) 

DECEMBER 2020  

Last Club Night for 2020 Thursday 10th Dec 

TSFC Kid’s Christmas Party Saturday 12th Dec @ 12pm 

TSFC Ham Night Tuesday 15th Dec @ 7pm 

CHRISTMAS DAY – Public Holiday Friday 25th December 

BOXING DAY – Public Holiday Monday 28th December 

JANUARY 2021  

NEW YEARS DAY – Public Holiday Friday 1st January 2021 

DAY AFTER NEW YEARS DAY- Public 
Holiday 

Monday 4th January  

TRAILER BOAT TOURNAMENT Briefing Thus14th January, Fishing 15th-16th 
January  
Reserve 22nd- 23rd January 2021. 

ALL ABOUT CONSTRUCTION GAME ON 
TOURANMENT 

Briefing Thurs 28th Jan, Fishing 29th-31st 
January. 
Reserve 5th-7th February. 

FEBRUARY 2021  

AUCKLAND ANNIVERSARY DAY – Public 
Holiday 

Monday 1st February 

WAITANGI DAY – Public Holiday Monday 8th February 

STABICRAFT FISH N CHICKS TOURNAMENT Friday 12th, Saturday 13th February. No Reserve. 

WISH 4 FISH Competition Briefing Friday 19th - Saturday 20th February 

NZSFC NATIONALS Tournament Saturday 20th – Saturday 27th February 



 

DONAGHYS Fishing Tournament Briefing Tuesday 23rd - Wednesday 24th February  

JA RUSSELL Fishing Tournament Friday 26th February 

MARCH 2021  

STONEY CREEK ONE BASE Briefing Tues 2nd March, Fishing 3rd – 6th March.  

No Reserve 
Joshua Tingey Memorial Fishing 
Tournament 

Briefing Friday 12th  - Saturday 13th March 

WESTERN BAY SERVICES Fishing 
Tournament 

Briefing Sunday 14th – Wednesday 17th March 

BAY MARINE YAMAHA  BILLFISH BONANZA 
Tournament 

Briefing Thurs 20th, Fishing  Fri 21st -Sun 21st 
March  
(Reserve; Fishing - Friday 26th - Sunday 28st 
March) 

APRIL 2021  

APRILS FOOLS! Thurs 1st April  

GOOD FRIDAY – Public Holiday Friday 2nd April 

EASTER MONDAY – Public Holiday Monday 5th April 

CONTRACTORS FEDERATION Tournament  Briefing Friday 9th - Saturday 10th April 

MAY 2021  

BROADBILL CHALLENGE Briefing: Fri 30th April 
Fishing: Sat 1st – Sun 30th May 
Prize Giving: Thursday 3rd June 

NZ Offshore Powerboat Championships Saturday 8th May TBC 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 5th May 7:00pm STARTS BACK! 

Mother’s Day  Sunday 9th May 

ECOLAB Fishing Tournament Briefing Wednesday 11th - 12th May 

Hunting & Fishing SNAPPER CLASSIC Briefing Friday 14th – Sunday17th May  
(Reserve Friday 22nd - Sunday 24th May) 

JUNE 2021  

Queen’s Birthday Monday 1st June – Club Open from 12pm 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 3rd June 7:00pm 

TSFC Sponsors Evening & Grid Auction Wednesday 16th June  


